
Girls JV - Sm School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:02.17 26

2 Brillion 00:28:23.69 52

3 Kewaunee 00:28:46.29 60

4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:31:02.49 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Roncalli 00:25:54.60 4

Mishicot 00:27:53.12 3

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:28:37.04 3

Oconto 00:31:59.79 3

Gibraltar 00:34:38.89 3

Coleman 00:31:55.23 2

Sevastopol 00:30:26.82 2

Algoma 00:33:10.97 2

Southern Door 00:30:17.15 1
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Girls JV - Sm School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:02.17 11 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 850 Sarah Welnicke 00:25:36.02 1

2 7 837 Elizabeth Blauert 00:26:22.09 3

3 13 849 Elinor Wall 00:27:30.38 6

4 14 846 Ava Schultz 00:27:39.54 7

5 17 839 Zoey Carlson 00:28:02.83 9

6 26 838 Greta Buege 00:29:51.04 (15)

7 27 840 Morgan Fischer 00:29:55.74 (16)

2 Brillion 00:28:23.69 6 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 247 Aubrey Baeten 00:26:36.78 4

2 10 248 Malia Piepenburg 00:27:07.63 5

3 15 250 Karley Schwahn 00:27:45.80 8

4 31 249 Addison Quillen 00:30:05.23 17

5 33 253 Taylor Wendt 00:30:23.00 18

6 51 251 Sadie Sentieri 00:39:56.67 (24)

3 Kewaunee 00:28:46.29 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 656 Chyanne Robinson 00:26:20.99 2

2 19 655 Lauren Dorner 00:28:29.55 11

3 22 658 Emily Vogeltanz 00:28:43.25 13

4 23 654 Vivian Bootz 00:28:52.59 14

5 36 653 Anna Barnica 00:31:25.06 20

6 50 657 Cora Schleis 00:39:15.61 (23)

4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:31:02.49 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 976 Clare Stanley 00:28:27.62 10

2 21 971 Maria Hall 00:28:41.18 12

3 34 975 Monica Smies 00:31:10.69 19

4 39 970 Abby Guise 00:31:40.49 21

5 45 972 Sophia Lubinski 00:35:12.47 22
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Girls JV - Sm School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 1238 Hana Farska JR 00:23:59.62 Roncalli

2 0 881 Maggie Butler FR 00:24:10.99 Mishicot

3 0 1240 Meagan Roth FR 00:24:30.03 Roncalli

4 1 850 Sarah Welnicke JR 00:25:36.02 Manitowoc Lutheran

5 0 891 Olivia Kaczrowski SO 00:26:03.65 Mishicot

6 2 656 Chyanne Robinson JR 00:26:20.99 Kewaunee

7 3 837 Elizabeth Blauert SR 00:26:22.09 Manitowoc Lutheran

8 4 247 Aubrey Baeten SO 00:26:36.78 Brillion

9 0 1336 Mikayla Vaszily SO 00:27:07.03 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

10 5 248 Malia Piepenburg JR 00:27:07.63 Brillion

11 0 1242 Maddie Woller SR 00:27:12.80 Roncalli

12 0 1332 Rebekah Berg SR 00:27:30.27 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 6 849 Elinor Wall FR 00:27:30.38 Manitowoc Lutheran

14 7 846 Ava Schultz SO 00:27:39.54 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 8 250 Karley Schwahn SR 00:27:45.80 Brillion

16 0 1241 Cassidy Walesh JR 00:27:55.94 Roncalli

17 9 839 Zoey Carlson FR 00:28:02.83 Manitowoc Lutheran

18 10 976 Clare Stanley SR 00:28:27.62 NEWCHAA Homeschool

19 11 655 Lauren Dorner SR 00:28:29.55 Kewaunee

20 0 334 Kaylee Rosner JR 00:28:31.33 Coleman

21 12 971 Maria Hall SO 00:28:41.18 NEWCHAA Homeschool

22 13 658 Emily Vogeltanz JR 00:28:43.25 Kewaunee

23 14 654 Vivian Bootz JR 00:28:52.59 Kewaunee

24 0 1089 Addison Stamsta JR 00:29:08.27 Oconto

25 0 1262 Elli Wotachek SO 00:29:20.64 Sevastopol

26 (15) 838 Greta Buege SR 00:29:51.04 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 (16) 840 Morgan Fischer SR 00:29:55.74 Manitowoc Lutheran

28 0 848 Sandra Waak JR 00:29:57.55 Manitowoc Lutheran

29 0 841 Christina He JR 00:29:58.18 Manitowoc Lutheran

30 0 1087 Willow Burke JR 00:30:01.43 Oconto

31 17 249 Addison Quillen FR 00:30:05.23 Brillion

32 0 1390 Violet Jackson FR 00:30:17.15 Southern Door

33 18 253 Taylor Wendt JR 00:30:23.00 Brillion

34 19 975 Monica Smies SR 00:31:10.69 NEWCHAA Homeschool

35 0 1334 Sam Gilchrist JR 00:31:13.83 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

36 20 653 Anna Barnica SR 00:31:25.06 Kewaunee

37 0 845 Miley Pekarek SO 00:31:27.27 Manitowoc Lutheran

38 0 1261 Madison Lempke JR 00:31:33.00 Sevastopol

39 21 970 Abby Guise FR 00:31:40.49 NEWCHAA Homeschool

40 0 560 Rose Stackhouse SR 00:32:26.14 Gibraltar

41 0 118 Gracie Robinson SR 00:32:52.53 Algoma

42 0 890 Jazlin Ewald SR 00:33:24.72 Mishicot

43 0 116 Kenna Bishop SR 00:33:29.40 Algoma

44 0 559 Anna Dahlke JR 00:33:57.02 Gibraltar

45 22 972 Sophia Lubinski FR 00:35:12.47 NEWCHAA Homeschool

46 0 335 Paige Tuell JR 00:35:19.12 Coleman

47 0 842 Kade Hirsch SR 00:36:44.55 Manitowoc Lutheran

48 0 1088 Romy Hyland FR 00:36:49.69 Oconto

49 0 558 Elizabeth Bautista JR 00:37:33.52 Gibraltar

50 (23) 657 Cora Schleis JR 00:39:15.61 Kewaunee

51 (24) 251 Sadie Sentieri SO 00:39:56.67 Brillion
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